DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd
HOW ARE PEOPLE USING BRIDGE-IN-A-BOX?
• Extending Internet Connectivity
• Connecting Remote Wi-Fi Hotspots
• Remote Camera or CCTV Video Feeds
WHAT ARE PEOPLE CONNECTING WITH BRIDGE-IN-A-BOX?
• Machine Shops / Garages / Storage Sheds

DATA  S H E E T
Bridge-in-a-Box Outdoor Wireless Ethernet Bridge
Bridge-in-a-Box UHD Ordering Information
C058900B701A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (FCC) (US cord)
C050900B701A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050900B702A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (EU) (EU cord)
C050900B703A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (EU) (UK cord)
C050900B704A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (no cord)
C050900B705A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (US cord)
C050900B706A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900B707A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900B708A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (India cord)
C050900B709A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (India) (India cord)
C050900B710A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (China cord)
C050900B711A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900B712A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900B713A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900B714A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD 5 GHz (ROW) (South Africa cord)
Bridge-in-a-Box Ordering Information
C050900B071A  Bridge-in-a-Box 5 GHz (RoW) (No Cord)
C050900B073A  Bridge-in-a-Box 5 GHz (EU)
C050900B171A  Bridge-in-a-Box 5 GHz (RoW) (US Cord)
C050900B172A  Bridge-in-a-Box 5 GHz (IC)
C050900B271A  Bridge-in-a-Box  5 GHz (RoW) (EU Cord)
C058900B072A  Bridge-in-a-Box 5 GHz (FCC)
DATA  S H E E T
5 cambiumnetworks.com©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd
DATA  S H E E T
Bridge-in-a-Box Outdoor Wireless Ethernet Bridge
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks empowers millions of people with wireless connectivity worldwide. Its wireless portfolio is used by commercial and
government network operators as well as broadband service providers to connect people, places and things. With a single network architecture
spanning fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, Cambium Networks enables operators to achieve maximum performance with minimal spectrum. End-to-end
cloud management transforms networks into dynamic environments that evolve to meet changing needs with minimal physical human
intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
cambiumnetworks.com
07292020
Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO Ordering Information
C058900B901A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (FCC) (US cord)
C050900B901A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050900B902A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (EU) (EU cord)
C050900B903A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (EU) (UK cord)
C050900B904A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (no cord)
C050900B905A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (US cord)
C050900B906A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900B907A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900B908A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (India cord)
C050900B909A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (India) (India cord)
C050900B910A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (China cord)
C050900B911A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900B912A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900B913A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900B914A  Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (South Africa cord)